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GLOBAL DISTRIBUTORS
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26 SPORTS SRL 
Facundo Fernandez 
+54294154399013 
facundo@snowboardpatagonia.com 
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Rush Distribution
DAN KABI
+61396466661
dan@rush.net.au
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Motion Sports 
Bernhard Altmanninger 
+43 1 617 42 82 10 
info@motion-sports.at 
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Paci� c Boardshop 
Marc Boydens 
+3215203585
info@paci� c-boardshop.com 
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Nidecker North America
Josh Hoyer 
+15304489080 
hoyer@nidecker.com 
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Jones Snowboards 
Chile Rodrigo Medina P. 
+56 9 66794995 
rmedina@jonessnowboards.cl 
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X-Wing Distribution 
Danny Jia 
 +86 15110033522
info@xwing.cn�
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Destiny Distribution 
Lukas Puchta 
+420 775 919 855
lukas.puchta@destinydistribution.cz 
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BB AGENTUR APS 
Mikkel Spellerberg 
+358451294896 
snow@bb-agentur.dk 
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Surfar OU 
Tanel Tepper 
+37 263 130 95 
tanel@surfhouse.ee 
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WHITEBALANCE 
Heikki Tapaninen 
+358451294896 
heikki.tapaninen@whitebalance. 
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Sportpulsion 
Fabrice Piccamiglio 
+33 4 50 46 50 50
fpiccamiglio@sportpulsion.fr 
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Element Sports GmbH & Co. KG 
Willi Schiedermeier 
+49 (0) 8031 941369 0
info@element-sports.de 
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Slut boardshop 
Nick Voulgaris
+302106819199
Voulgaris.nick.83@gmail.com
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Snowboardshop.hu 
Fincziczki Ágnes 
+36 20 9 423290 
info@snowboardshop.hu 
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PAMCHAL SPORTS 
Saeed Zakeri 
+982188617019 
pamchalgroup@gmail.com 
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Wave Distribution 
Alessandro Grieco 
+39 01 17 80 19 38
alex@wavedistribution.it�
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Israel skateboard club LTD
Reuven Adi
reuven.adi@googlemail.com
972-505742717�
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StraightSix ltd.
David Uehara 
straightsixsnow@gmail.com
+81 035 784 3123 
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NEWSPORTS 
Bert Den Boer 
+31 (0)85 877 17 51
bert@newsports.nl 
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Bunkier Store
Tomasz Wo�niak
t.wozniak@bunkierstore.pl
+48 22 651 55 99
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Action Snow 
Nuno Geirinhas 
+351918305559
info@actionsnow.pt

��

��
�
X-Sport SRL
+40 722960900
www.x-sport.ro
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Kant 
Evgeniy Popov
e.popoc@kant.ru
+420775919855
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Destiny Distribution 
Lukas Puchta 
+420 775 919 855
lukas.puchta@destinydistribution.cz 
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Obsession 
Cic Trobec 
+386 1 28 22 028
cic@obsession.si 
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RAON INC.
Sunho Hwang 
+82-70-7731-0555
master@raon-inc.com
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DUNA TRADING S.A.U. 
Ben Wesseling 
+34 956 680 426 
ben@duna.com 
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NIDECKER SWITZERLAND 
Raphael Dutoit 
+41 21 822 33 62 
rdutoit@nidecker.ch 
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BACKCOUNTRY
Kateryna Chuckvinska
K.chukvinska@gmail.com
+38 099 0141 400
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The Snowboard Asylum
Jeremy Sladen
Jeremy@snowboard-asylum.com
0161-743-3826
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Nidecker North America
Josh Hoyer 
1-530-550-9800 
hoyer@nidecker.com 
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